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Date Topic Speaker(s) 

29 February 
2024 | 14:00-
15:00 

 

Current cybersecurity threat: top threats, major trends, threat actors and attack 
techniques 

Maria Papaphilippou : 
Maria.Papaphilippou@enisa.europa.eu  

29 March 2024 
| 14:00-15:00 

 

How to decrease fraud in the healthcare sector: presentation of a game-changing and 
innovative tool in Estonia 
 

Frank Hendrikson: 
frank.hendrikson@tervisekassa.ee 
Marko Tähnas: 
marko.tahnas.@tervisekassa.ee  
 

26 April 2024 | 
14:00-15:00 

Postponed 

 

Brooks, G. and Stiernstedt, P. (2023) Survey of Fraud, Abuse, Waste, Error (FAWE) Data 
in Health care Sector International Federation of Healthcare Providers (IFHP) (Funds 
withheld for commercial reasons)  
https://repository.uwl.ac.uk/id/eprint/7093/1/Brooks_and_Stiernstedt_2020_Secur_J_-
_Preventing_fraud_and_providing_services_-
_the_private_healthcare_insurance_sector.pdf 
 

Prof Graham Brooks 
Prof in Criminology and Anti-Corruption 
Graham.Brooks@uwl.ac.uk  

31 May 2024 | 
13:00-14:00 

 

AI, Data and Healthcare. Impact of digitisation 
Griet Verhenneman 
 

Professor Privacylaw UGent, PhD, eHealth 
professional 
Griet.Verhenneman@ugent.be  

28 June 2024 | 
14:00-15:00 

National Fraud case of Cyprus 
 

Constantinos Panayides (HIO) 
c.panayides@hio.org.cy  

27 September 
2024 | 14:00-
15:00 

Presentation of the Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI) 

• How does the US healthcare system work (briefly)? 

Barbara Bedford  
bbedford@fbi.gov 
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• What are the main healthcare frauds in the USA? 

• How do you detect healthcare fraud? 

• Have you noticed any changes in the type of healthcare fraud in recent years 
(evolution)? 

 
25 October 
2024 | 14:00-
15:00 

Postponed 

 

 

New Fraud Techniques in Pharmacies 
 

Sébastien THERVILLE 
Pharmacien-Inspecteur 
sebastien.therville@inami.fgov.be  
02/739.70.85 
INAMI - Service d'évaluation et de contrôle 
médicaux (SECM) 
 

29 November 
2024 | 14:00-
15:00 

 

Dutch fraud investigation 
 
 
 
The work and results of the Anti-Misconduct Office for the German Healthcare System 
Dr. Stephan Meseke ? 

Gottmer, R.L.L.M. (Radboud) ZN 
R.Gottmer@vgz.nl  

 

 

GKV-Spitzenverband  
Stephan.Meseke@gkv-spitzenverband.de  

13 December 
2024 | 14:00-
15:00 

Fraud case in Norway 
 
International Anti-Corruption Day 
Transparency International Germany 
Julia Auf dem Brinke ? 
  

 
 
Julia Auf dem Brinke (TI DE) 
jaufdembrinke@transparency.de  
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